Wickliffe City Schools
2018-2019 Bus Stop Times

Stops and times may be changed to meat the needs of Wickliffe City Schools. Notice will be given to the students if this occurs. Bus stop times are
approximate. Please allow 5 minutes before and/or after the times listed below since many situations may occur that will affect these times.

Updated for January 2019

If a bus time change of 15 minutes occurs, those on the affected route will be notified.

Route 31 -- Bus 13
6:47 E 300th St & Frank Dr
6:48 Dorothy Dr & E 300th St
6:50 Arbor St & Euclid Ave
6:52 Euclid Ave & Severn Ln
6:52 Euclid Ave & Empire Rd
6:52 Euclid Ave & Harding Dr
6:53 1852 Harding Dr
6:55 1523 Mapledale Rd
6:56 1543 Douglas Rd
6:56 Douglas Rd & Emily St
6:57 Douglas Rd & Juna St
6:57 Douglas Rd & Grant St
6:58 30872 Harrison Rd
6:58 30899 Harrison Rd
6:59 30883 Roosevelt Rd
7:01 Grant St & Mapledale Rd
7:01 Empire Rd & Grant St
7:02 1858 Empire Road
7:03 1843 Rush Road
7:03 1747 Rush Road
7:04 Grant St & Rush Rd
7:04 1646 Rush Rd
7:05 Bonnie Ct & Rush Rd

Route 32 -- Bus 14
6:50 E 296th St & Meadow St
6:52 Catawba & Robindale
6:54 E 298th St & Euclid Ave
6:56 Bell Acre Apartments
6:57 Euclid Ave & Lee Terrace Dr
6:58 First Drive on Right ( Ridgewick Apt.)
6:59 Last Drive on Right (Ridgewick Apt.)

Wickliffe Middle School
7:05 Drenik Dr & Grant St
7:06 Drenik Dr & Ridgeview Dr
7:10 E 300th St & Euclid Ave

Route 33 -- Bus 15
6:39 Grand Blvd & N ElImwood Ave
6:40 Elmwood Ave & Woodway Dr
6:40 Elmwood Ave & Vinewood Dr
6:41 Elmwood Ave & Shaker Dr
6:42 Bryn Mawr Ave & Shaker Dr
6:42 Bryn Mawr Ave & Vinewood Dr
6:43 Bryn Mawr Ave & Woodway Dr
6:43 Bryn Mawr Ave & Oakwood Dr
6:44 Bryn Mawr Ave & Grand Blvd
6:46 Lloyd Rd & Llody Ct
6:47 Fuller Ave & Lloyd Rd
6:47 Lloyd Rd & Norman Ave
6:48 Lloyd Rd & Weber Ave
6:49 Homewood Dr & Lloyd Rd
6:57 1315 Craneing Rd
6:57 1430 Craneing Road
7:00 Hillandale Dr & Tremaine Dr
7:05 28865 Hazel Ave (Walk Zone)

Route 34 -- Bus 6
6:35 Buena Vista Dr & Rockefeller Rd
6:35 Beechwood Dr & Rockefeller Rd
6:36 Armadale Ave & Rockefeller Rd
6:36 Rockefeller Rd & Waldensa Ave
6:38 Luxona Ave & Rockefeller Rd
6:38 Jackson Ave & Rockefeller Rd
6:39 30025 Miller Avenue
6:41 30070 Meadowbrook Drive

6:52 Fenwick Dr & Larchmont Dr
6:55 Country Club Dr & Ridge Rd
6:56 2141 Country Club Dr

6:56 2208 Country Club Dr

6:57 30481 Bridle Path Tr

6:58 2139 Pine Ridge Drive

6:59 Pine Ridge Dr & Ridge Rd
7:02 1886 Cedarhurst Drive
7:03 Fairway Dr & Ridgehurst Dr
7:04 Ridge Rd & Rush Rd

7:05 Garden Dr & Ridge Rd
7:07 30200 Ridge Rd

7:08 E 300th St & Ridge Rd

Route 35 -- Bus 12
6:38 Grand Bivd & Woodrow Ave
6:39 Arthur Ave & Sterling Rd
6:40 751 Sterling Rd
6:42 Bryn Mawr Ave & N. Elmwood Ave
6:45 Phillips Ave & Talmadge Ave
6:46 Robert St & Talmadge Ave
6:47 29751 Robert St
6:49 29914 Truman Ave
6:50 30134 Truman Ave
6:51 Regent Rd & Robert St
6:52 30121 Robert Street
6:54 Phillips Ave & Worden Rd
6:54 E 300th St & Phillips Ave
6:56 Phillips Ave & Regent Rd
6:57 Regent Rd & Warren Rd
6:58 Elgin Rd & Regent Rd
6:58 E 300th St & Elgin Rd
7:00 Halifax St & Worden Rd

7:00 Ridgewick Dr & Rodgers Dr
7:00 Ridgewick Dr & Dorothy Dr
7:02 Ridgeview Dr & Twin Lakes Dr
7:02 Ridgeview Dr & Rodgers

7:03 Eldon Dr & Ridgeview Dr

7:04 Drenik Dr & Twin Lakes Dr
7:05 Drenik Dr & Rodgers Dr

6:43 Ashwood Dr & Buena Vista Dr (Walk Zone)  7:02 Enid Rd & Regent Rd

6:44 Askwood Dr & Green Ridge Dr (Walk Zone) 7:03 Regent Rd & Worden Rd
6:45 Green Ridge Dr & Ridge Rd (Walk Zone)  7:04 Franklin Ave & Worden Rd
6:46 29144 Ridge Rd

6:48 Cabin Dr & Serenity Ln
6:51 E 290th St & Larchmont Dr
6:52 E 290th St & Fenwick Dr

Stops marked "(Walk Zone)" are only
for non Wickliffe Students



Wickliffe City Schools
2018-2019 Bus Stop Times

Stops and times may be changed to meet the needs of Wickliffe City Schools. Notice will be given to the students if this occurs. Bus stop times are
approximate. Please allow 5 minutes before and/or after the times listed below since many situations may occur that will affect these times.

Updated for January 2019

If a bus time change of 15 minutes occurs, those on the affected route will be notified.

Route 31 -- Bus 13
7:53 Cindy Dr & E 300th St
7:54 Frank Dr & E 300th St
7:54 Dorothy Dr & E 300th St
7:56 Arbor St & Euclid Ave
7:58 Euclid Ave & Severn Ln
7:58 Euclid Ave & Empire Rd
7:59 1852 Harding Dr
8:00 Emily St & Mapledale Rd
8:01 1523 Mapledale Rd
8:02 1523 Douglas Rd
8:02 Douglas Rd & Emily St
8:03 Douglas Rd & Juna St
8:04 30847 Harrison Rd
8:04 30899 Harrison Rd
8:05 30883 Roosevelt Rd
8:06 Grant St & Mapledale Rd
8:06 Empire Rd & Grant St
8:08 1833 Rush Road
8:08 1747 Rush Road
8:09 Arbor St & Rush Rd
8:10 Bonnie Ct & Rush Rd

Route 32 -- Bus 14
7:51 E 296th St & Meadow St
7:52 Catawba St & Robindale St
7:55 E 298th St & Euclid Ave
7:58 Bell Acre Apartments
7:59 Euclid Ave & Lee Terrace Dr
8:00 Last Drive on Right (Ridgewick Apt.)
8.00 First Drive on Right ( Ridgewick Apt.)
8:01 Ridgewick Dr & Rodgers Dr
8:01 Ridgewick Dr & Dorothy Dr
8:04 Ridgeview Dr & Rodgers Dr
8:05 Eldon Dr & Ridgeview Dr
8:06 Eldon Dr & Twin Lakes Dr
8:06 Drenik Dr & Twin Lakes Dr
8.07 Drenik Dr & Grant St
8.07 Drenik Dr & Ridgeview Dr
8:10 E 300th St & Euclid Ave

Wickliffe Elementary School

Route 33 -- Bus 15
7:52 Grand Blvd & N ElImwood Ave
7:53 Elmwood Ave & Oakwood Dr
7:54 Elmwood Ave & Shaker Dr
7:55 Bryn Mawr Ave & Shaker Dr
7:56 Bryn Mawr Ave & Vinewood Dr
7:56 Bryn Mawr Ave & Woodway Dr
7:57 Bryn Mawr Ave & Oakwood Dr
7:57 Bryn Mawr Ave & Grand Blvd
7:58 29210 Grand Blvd
7:59 Lloyd Rd & Liody Ct
7:59 Fuller Ave & Lloyd Rd
8:00 Lloyd Rd & Norman Ave
8:01 Lloyd Rd & Weber Ave
8:02 Homewood Dr & Lloyd Rd
8:12 1315 Craneing Rd
8:12 1451 Craneing Road
8:15 Hillandale Dr & Tremaine Dr
8:17 E 290th St & Euclid Ave

Route 34 -- Bus 6
7:40 Buena Vista Dr & Rockefeller Rd
7:41 Beechwood Dr & Rockefeller Rd
7:41 Armadale Ave & Rockefeller Rd
7:42 Rockefeller Rd & Waldensa Ave
7:42 Rockefeller Rd & Luxona Ave
7:43 Jackson Ave & Rockefeller Rd
7:44 30025 Miller Avenue
7:46 30070 Meadowbrook Drive
7:48 Ashwood Dr & Buena Vista Dr
7:51 Cabin Dr & Serenity Ln
7:54 E 290th St & Larchmont Dr
7:55 E 290th St & Fenwick Dr
7:56 Fenwick Dr & Larchmont Dr
7:59 Country Club Dr & Ridge Rd
8:00 2208 Country Club Dr
8:01 2110 Pine Ridge Dr
8:04 1847 Cedarhurst Dr
8:07 Fairway Dr & Ridgehurst Dr
8:09 Garden Dr & Ridge Rd

8:10 30170 Ridge Road
8:11 E 300th St & Ridge Rd

Route 35 -- Bus 12
7:50 Arthur Ave & Grand Blvd
7:50 Grand Bivd & Woodrow Ave
7:51 Arthur Ave & Sterling Rd
7:52 714 Bryn Mawr Ave
7:54 Robert St & Talmadge Ave
7:55 29752 Robert St
7:57 29938 Truman Ave
7:58 30178 Truman Ave
7:59 Regent Rd & Robert St
7:59 30141 Robert St
8:00 30081 Robert St
8:01 29925 Robert St
8:02 Phillips Ave & Worden Rd
8:03 E 300th St & Phillips Ave
8:04 30040 Warren Rd
8:05 Regent Rd & Warren Rd
8:06 Elgin Rd & Regent Rd
8:06 E 300th St & Elgin Rd
8:08 Halifax St & Worden Rd
8:09 Enid Rd & Regent Rd
8:11 Regent Rd & Worden Rd
8:13 Franklin Ave & Worden Rd
8:15 1026 Worden Rd



